
Pořadí Příjmení jméno Družstvo Plné Dor Celk Chyby
1 Kudrnáč Pavel KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 172 113 285 0
2 Klíma Zbyněk STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 188 94 282 2
3 Turtenwald Filip SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 194 86 280 3
4 Hartman Lukáš ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 182 97 279 1
5 Šaník Michal KBS KOLÍN 171 105 276 1
6 Svoboda Libor BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 186 89 275 4
7 Urbánek Ladislav ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 187 88 275 1
8 Krátký Vlastimil B-TEAM SVITAVY 193 79 272 3
9 Kratochvíl Martin FERNET LIBICE 185 86 271 3

10 Novotný Zbyněk TESPO HOŘICE 182 87 269 1
11 Dusbaba Milan ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 174 93 267 3
12 Stehlík Stanislav SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 188 77 265 5
13 Trudič Petr ml. KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 175 87 262 4
14 Deyssig Petr TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 183 79 262 3
15 Vlček Miroslav TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 183 79 262 3
16 Kotala Bohumil B-TEAM SVITAVY 184 78 262 6
17 Hyklová Šárka HOUSATA PARDUBICE 164 97 261 5
18 Čejpa Ladislav (host) DRACI NÁCHOD 173 87 260 3
19 Ferdan Antonín PACOŠI SLAVONICE 176 84 260 2
20 Simon Radek EUROVIA CS HK 182 78 260 2
21 Brožek Viktor st. KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 173 86 259 2
22 Kopecký Milan STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 178 80 258 2
23 Macháček Jiří STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 178 80 258 6
24 Michálek Josef EUROVIA CS HK 179 79 258 2
25 Vekrbauer Martin KBS KOLÍN 173 84 257 2
26 Janoušek Patr SOKOL VELENICE 175 81 256 2
27 Šívr Dušan PACOŠI SLAVONICE 160 95 255 4
28 Görner Jindřich (host) TESPO HOŘICE 169 86 255 2
29 Němec Radek KBS KOLÍN 180 75 255 5
30 Špaček Jiří DRACI NÁCHOD 182 73 255 4
31 Potryš Petr ml. AJETO JIČÍN 157 96 253 1
32 Frait Pavel TESPO HOŘICE 185 67 252 4
33 Ábel Marian SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 170 80 250 6
34 Jukl Jindřich B-TEAM SVITAVY 171 79 250 2
35 Vrána Jiří KBS KOLÍN 172 77 249 2
36 Jizba Roman SOKOL VELENICE 168 80 248 6
37 Sedláček Jan MARTA DOBRUŠKA 170 78 248 3
38 Svoboda Vít MARTA DOBRUŠKA 177 71 248 4
39 Podolák Vratislav ALICO KOLÍN 179 69 248 3
40 Škurla Eugen SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 182 66 248 3
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41 Svrček Petr STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 169 78 247 7
42 Vejborný František FERNET LIBICE 175 71 246 5
43 Pešák David PACOŠI SLAVONICE 178 68 246 3
44 Vrkoč Zdeněk TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 173 72 245 6
45 Beraczka Libor ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 170 74 244 4
46 Horáček Jiří ALICO KOLÍN 167 76 243 3
47 Novák Petr MARTA DOBRUŠKA 169 74 243 6
48 Jizba Miroslav SOKOL VELENICE 172 71 243 3
49 Ševela Igor SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 178 65 243 7
50 Čáslavka Miroslav B-TEAM SVITAVY 165 76 241 5
51 Kadrnoška Miroslav BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 172 69 241 3
52 Fišer Lubomír / CRHAN ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 173 68 241 6
53 Brabec Michal ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 162 78 240 1
54 Souček Pavel ALICO KOLÍN 171 69 240 6
55 Ryšavý Zdeněk HOUSATA PARDUBICE 173 66 239 6
56 Novák Michal SOKOL VELENICE 157 81 238 2
57 Holub Radek FERNET LIBICE 166 72 238 7
58 Rolc Ladislav TESPO HOŘICE 179 59 238 5
59 Hofman Miloš DRACI NÁCHOD 158 79 237 3
60 Vavera David TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 176 61 237 7
61 Kubeš Jaroslav BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 165 70 235 6
62 Svoboda Roman SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 163 70 233 4
63 Kratochvílová Bohumila Dis. FERNET LIBICE 153 79 232 3
64 Janko Ivan AJETO JIČÍN 169 61 230 5
65 Duchan Josef EUROVIA CS HK 171 59 230 11
66 Svoboda Petr MARTA DOBRUŠKA 160 69 229 3
67 Sedmík Karel ml./ BEZDEK SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 172 57 229 6
68 Minář Radek BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 165 63 228 4
69 Suchý Slavomír (host) SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 171 57 228 6
70 Brožek Viktor ml. KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 167 60 227 8
71 Bureš Roman PACOŠI SLAVONICE 169 58 227 6
72 Kubík Pavel ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 157 69 226 6
73 Portyš Petr st. AJETO JIČÍN 162 62 224 6
74 Štěpán Ladislav DRACI NÁCHOD 164 60 224 6
75 Váchal Petr EUROVIA CS HK 166 58 224 6
76 Hykel Jaroslav HOUSATA PARDUBICE 162 60 222 7
77 Janko Milan AJETO JIČÍN 166 54 220 7
78 Kolář Jiří ALICO KOLÍN 168 49 217 10
79 Houserová Mária HOUSATA PARDUBICE 166 43 209 14
80 Málek Ladislav ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 157 45 202 11



POŘ: Příjmení jméno Název družstva 1. plné 1. dor 2. plné 2. dor Celkem Chyby
1 Kudrnáč Pavel KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 82 62 90 51 285 0
2 Klíma Zbyněk STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 92 42 96 52 282 2
3 Turtenwald Filip SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 95 53 99 33 280 3
4 Hartman Lukáš ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 94 53 88 44 279 1
5 Šaník Michal KBS KOLÍN 87 53 84 52 276 1
6 Svoboda Libor BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 84 45 102 44 275 4
7 Urbánek Ladislav ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 88 36 99 52 275 1
8 Krátký Vlastimil B-TEAM SVITAVY 96 36 97 43 272 3
9 Kratochvíl Martin FERNET LIBICE 88 53 97 33 271 3

10 Novotný Zbyněk TESPO HOŘICE 96 43 86 44 269 1
11 Dusbaba Milan ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 91 41 83 52 267 3
12 Stehlík Stanislav SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 90 43 98 34 265 5
13 Deyssig Petr TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 89 44 94 35 262 3
14 Vlček Miroslav TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 84 44 99 35 262 3
15 Kotala Bohumil B-TEAM SVITAVY 91 43 93 35 262 6
16 Trudič Petr ml. KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 92 52 83 35 262 4
17 Hyklová Šárka HOUSATA PARDUBICE 82 52 82 45 261 5
18 Ferdan Antonín PACOŠI SLAVONICE 87 43 89 41 260 2
19 Čejpa Ladislav (host) DRACI NÁCHOD 85 44 88 43 260 3
20 Simon Radek EUROVIA CS HK 92 35 90 43 260 2
21 Brožek Viktor st. KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 85 41 88 45 259 2
22 Kopecký Milan STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 89 45 89 35 258 2
23 Macháček Jiří STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 92 42 86 38 258 6
24 Michálek Josef EUROVIA CS HK 87 35 92 44 258 2
25 Vekrbauer Martin KBS KOLÍN 82 39 91 45 257 2
26 Janoušek Patr SOKOL VELENICE 85 45 90 36 256 2
27 Němec Radek KBS KOLÍN 96 35 84 40 255 5
28 Šívr Dušan PACOŠI SLAVONICE 82 34 78 61 255 4
29 Špaček Jiří DRACI NÁCHOD 94 40 88 33 255 4
30 Görner Jindřich (host) TESPO HOŘICE 97 41 72 45 255 2
31 Potryš Petr ml. AJETO JIČÍN 77 42 80 54 253 1
32 Frait Pavel TESPO HOŘICE 90 26 95 41 252 4
33 Ábel Marian SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 90 45 80 35 250 6
34 Jukl Jindřich B-TEAM SVITAVY 90 34 81 45 250 2
35 Vrána Jiří KBS KOLÍN 88 44 84 33 249 2
36 Podolák Vratislav ALICO KOLÍN 97 35 82 34 248 3
37 Jizba Roman SOKOL VELENICE 82 27 86 53 248 6
38 Svoboda Vít MARTA DOBRUŠKA 87 36 90 35 248 4
39 Sedláček Jan MARTA DOBRUŠKA 88 35 82 43 248 3
40 Škurla Eugen SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 87 32 95 34 248 3
41 Svrček Petr STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 84 35 85 43 247 7
42 Vejborný František FERNET LIBICE 82 35 93 36 246 5
43 Pešák David PACOŠI SLAVONICE 100 36 78 32 246 3
44 Vrkoč Zdeněk TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 87 45 86 27 245 6
45 Beraczka Libor ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 86 35 84 39 244 4
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46 Horáček Jiří ALICO KOLÍN 85 40 82 36 243 3
47 Jizba Miroslav SOKOL VELENICE 80 35 92 36 243 3
48 Ševela Igor SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 86 31 92 34 243 7
49 Novák Petr MARTA DOBRUŠKA 71 50 98 24 243 6
50 Čáslavka Miroslav B-TEAM SVITAVY 79 36 86 40 241 5
51 Kadrnoška Miroslav BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 87 35 85 34 241 3
52 Fišer Lubomír/CRHÁN ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 87 42 86 26 241 6
53 Souček Pavel ALICO KOLÍN 89 26 82 43 240 6
54 Brabec Michal ŠKODA AUTO KVASINY 71 36 91 42 240 1
55 Ryšavý Zdeněk HOUSATA PARDUBICE 87 34 86 32 239 6
56 Holub Radek FERNET LIBICE 74 45 92 27 238 7
57 Novák Michal SOKOL VELENICE 84 36 73 45 238 2
58 Rolc Ladislav TESPO HOŘICE 91 26 88 33 238 5
59 Vavera David TJ SOKOL N. VESELÍ 95 35 81 26 237 7
60 Hofman Miloš DRACI NÁCHOD 80 53 78 26 237 3
61 Kubeš Jaroslav BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 82 35 83 35 235 6
62 Svoboda Roman SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 76 43 87 27 233 4
63 Kratochvílová Bohumila Dis. FERNET LIBICE 80 35 73 44 232 3
64 Duchan Josef EUROVIA CS HK 89 26 82 33 230 11
65 Janko Ivan AJETO JIČÍN 81 36 88 25 230 5
66 Svoboda Petr MARTA DOBRUŠKA 70 35 90 34 229 3
67 Sedmík Karel ml./BEZDĚK SEDMÍCI JIHLAVA 90 27 82 30 229 6
68 Minář Radek BKO TÝM N. BYSTŘICE 73 27 92 36 228 4
69 Suchý Slavomír (host) SMP CZ ÚSTÍ N.L. 88 26 83 31 228 6
70 Bureš Roman PACOŠI SLAVONICE 89 32 80 26 227 6
71 Brožek Viktor ml. KRÁKORÁCI NÁCHOD 88 34 79 26 227 8
72 Kubík Pavel ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 67 34 90 35 226 6
73 Štěpán Ladislav DRACI NÁCHOD 77 27 87 33 224 6
74 Váchal Petr EUROVIA CS HK 76 32 90 26 224 6
75 Portyš Petr st. AJETO JIČÍN 87 35 75 27 224 6
76 Hykel Jaroslav HOUSATA PARDUBICE 72 26 90 34 222 7
77 Janko Milan AJETO JIČÍN 88 34 78 20 220 7
78 Kolář Jiří ALICO KOLÍN 76 24 92 25 217 10
79 Houserová Mária HOUSATA PARDUBICE 77 17 89 26 209 14
80 Málek Ladislav ABUS GASTR JIHLAVA 69 18 88 27 202 11
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